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e  Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a
sanitary sewer.
All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.1. inspector before backfilling.

e If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded
Joint Maintenance Agreement.

e Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of
Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information.

¢ In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extensior/Connection Permit issued by the
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.
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SouthernMass

=—CREDIT UNION

Daniel E. Waltz
President / CEO

November 3, 2009

City of New Bedford
Department of Public Infrastructure

1105 Shawmut Avenue
New Bedford, MA 02746

Gentlemen:
I am authorizing Sean Sebastino, Superintendent of New England Design Associates, to
apply for a water and sewer permit for our Acushnet Avenue office in the north end of

New Bedford.

Very truly yours,

DEW/apb

123 Alden Road ® Fairhaven, MA 02719 « 888.345.7689 = 508.994.9971 e FAX 508.999.0909 * www.southernmass.com




wnhm six (6) months after its issuance.

, ownef/contractor

This certifies that
has pérmission to

on . @e- ’VC&?“FEOD Cot 417

providing that the person accepting this permit shall in every respect conform to the terms of the ap-
plication therefor on fiie in this office; to the provisions of the Statute of the Commonwealth and to the
By- Laws of the City of New Bedford relating to the Inspection, Erection, Enlarging, Altering, Raising,
?«fovmg, Repairing or Tearing Down of a Building.

IWIRBNG INSPECTOR PLUMBING INSPECTOR BUILDING INSPECTOR
ROUGH FINISH
YouR AHEA INSPECTOR 18: %’W / /w ~ Tel. 979-1540 Between 8:00 AM ~ 9:00 AM
NOTICE: NOTIEY mgpgcm s wours | OCCUPANCY PERMIT REQUIRED BEFORE OCCUPANCY
IN ADVANCE OF APPLYING Mo Building or Structure shall be used or occupied until the Certificate of Use and
SHEATING OR LATHING | ?éc(]c??a:!cg zl':)aglllngag?d?gzrgtlzsggg by the Bt._ui!dmg Com@@nner - I\fi,SEEJ\ Sect

- THIS CARD MUST BE DISPLAYED IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE O
! AND NOT TORBN DOWN OR BEMOVED UNTIL CORIPLET )

SUBJECT TO MASSACHUSETTS STATE
BUILDING CODE REQUIREMENTS

i A anenentAn



NEW BEDFORD COUSINS LLC
BK/G: 7734/340
MAP 130D LOT 118

S06°56'59"W
109.15'

-~
w2
o
™,
LOT 233

N/F WILKINSON
BK\PG: 907\426

NOB'54’38"E
38.30° |

N/F lé?iTAP%?LA;NE
AS—-BUILT ‘
FOUNDATION BK\PG: 1714\313

LOCATION
T.0.F.=104.8%

#2942 ACUSHNET AVE
LOT 237
N/F SUN OIL CO.
BK\PG: 1167\115

e

;.,
T_

NO6°54'38"E
184.51’

ASHLEY BOULEVARD

PREPARED FOR: I |
SOUTHERN MASS 40/ 80/
CREDIT UNION

123 ALDEN ROAD " —
FAIRHAVEN, MA 02719 SCALE: 1"=40

FOUNDATION AS-BUILT PLAN

aaling S.M.C.U.
NEW BEDFORD, MA

DATE: NOVEMBER 2, 2009

SCALE: AS NOTED

| CERTIFY THAT THE FOUNDATION SHOWN
HEREON, AS BUILT, CONFORMS TO THE

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD ZONING SETBACK | CAVANARO CONSULTING
REQUIREMENTS, AND THAT SAID 687 MAIN STREET

FOUNDATION, AS BUILT, DOES NOT LIE IN P.0.BOoX 5175
A F.LR.M. FLOOD HAZ ZONE. NORWELL, MASSACHUSETTS 02061

PHONE: 781.659.8187
FAX:781.659.8186

ATE

JN 09.109—-DB
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SEAN SEBASTINO

) . ) S'uperinten?:lent
New England Design

L———=1 NEDA DEVELOPMENT

39 SALISBURY STREET
WORCESTER, MASSACHUSETTS 01609-3153

Job Tel: Job Fax:
TEL: (508) 792-3000 FAX: (508) 793-2968

www.nedainc.com
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inbox Compose Addresses Folders Options
Current Faldar: INBOX
Welcome: kap@thekfpcompanies.com
] Messege Lml& Delgte a i3 & Foward fFomard as Atachment | il Reply | (g Repty Al

08054 - SMCU - Sewer Demand

From: "Raymond Vincent” <RVincent@crowleyeng.com>

Date:  Tue, November 10, 2009 4:18 pm

To: "Ken Poirier” <kap@thekfpcompanies.com>

Priority: Normal

Optiong; View Full Header | View Printadie Version | Dawnicad this es a fite | View Message
details | View a3 plain text .

Ken -

Sewer fiow from a bank is estimated to be 75 gallons per day (gpd) per 1,000 square feet.
For SMCU this would be 6,000sf x (75 gpd/1,000sf)-= 450gpd.

Regards,
Ray

Attachments:
untitled-{1] - I X 1 [textipiain ] Dowrilaad | View
Delele & Prev | Detets & Naxt

Movem:g FII’StTEe o ﬁ,‘ Mﬁ’l&l

http; " Jebggy e - opb-com/src/read body.php?mailbox=INBOX&passedqy=283y97:8 -.6002 i TLLjAoN
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" Ana S. Rosa L

n R
|
- From: Ana S. Rosa

Sent: Thursday, November 05, 2009 12:20 PM , '

To: Mary T. Neves; Carol Sherman; Cliff Souza ; '

Cc: Duarte Andrade ‘

Subject: Sewer & Water Permits for Southern Mass Credit Union
1

Hi everyone, ) !

A contractor will be coming in to pull a permit to connect to sewer for the Southern Mass Credit Union, which is z:-a bank
that is going to be built on the east side of Acushnet Ave., S. of Phillips Rd. {Map 130 D Lot 389). Per Duarte| there is an
8" stub to the property line which we are not going to charge for because the State put that in (when they dld rol’adway
construction years ago) in anticipation of the future development of that land. They are to be charged only the permit
fee. From the property line to the new bank, the sewer line will be a 6” service. I '
i

As far as the water, Cliff will be figuring out the fees. There is a 6” water stub to the property line which they are not
paying for, again the same situation as above. However, they will be doing a water main extension {6 line) from the
front property line all the way to the rear property line, and will be putting in a 6” x 8" reducer and 2” blow off at the
end in anticipation of the Northside Farms subdivision which will be going up on the land in back of the proposed bank.

" The bank will branch off this new 6” water main with a 1.5” water service in the sidewalk area. The plan, as'approved by

Duarte today, will be in the-basket for when the gentleman comes in to pull the permits. There is a permission shp
attached, a copy of the foundation permit and his business card, so all he has to provide is the fees. !
After Cliff figures out the water fees, | will call him with the figures and have-him bring separate checks. Per, Duarte, this
contractor is only working on private property, so he doesn’t need to be bonded.

Ana . I

. ~ |
]




> SIDEWALKS AND GRANITE CURBING
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